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EDimension Guide
Pull-out Extractor Hood

Model: 
LFP216S

Please note! Dimensions to be used as a guide only. All customers MUST refer to the user manual supplied with the product for detailed installation instructions.
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*Unless specified in rangehood installation details.

Dimensions

width height depth

Product (mm)   598 179   284
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Model:
LFP216S

598mm

284mm

179mm

rear cover can be reversed 
to suit gap at rear
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